Pla
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949

949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949

949
949

Descripcio pla

Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret

Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret

Grau en Dret
Grau en Dret

Matricula Dret 22/09/2020

Centre
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

106
106

NIA
1607002
1605305
1606125
1605267
1605367
1605373
1606072
1605405
1605659
1566197
1605605
1606323
1606008
1606046
1606290
1605630
1605728
1605120
1605597
1606645
1606956
1605314
1606175

1605330
1607022
1607088
1605916
1605260
1605551
1605892
1606178
1606991
1606580
1607105
1605733
1605948
1605281

1606772
1605786

DNI
78591216D
23893996D
47752815P
23294444K
26064756Y
26270481L
47444367)
266156147
41673011R
49723617D
41511444D
48142902S
472456265
47417828Q
48103666V
41597276M
43581526E
01193059A
410144197
49882703G
77129653G
23926496X
47942861M

24493944W
79274009R
X5083215P
46487621K
21783846V
39949961L
46421823A
47946996T
77923916P
49556278H
X8679821N
43597897V
46994659R
23843347Y

53867888W
45833529A

Inici de la cita
22/9/2020 10:00
22/9/2020 10:00
22/9/2020 10:10
22/9/2020 10:10
22/9/2020 10:20
22/9/2020 10:20
22/9/2020 10:30
22/9/2020 10:30
22/9/2020 10:40
22/9/2020 10:40
22/9/2020 10:50
22/9/2020 10:50
22/9/2020 11:00
22/9/2020 11:00
22/9/2020 11:10
22/9/2020 11:10
22/9/2020 11:20
22/9/2020 11:20
22/9/2020 11:30
22/9/2020 11:30
22/9/2020 11:40
22/9/2020 11:40
22/9/2020 11:50

22/9/2020 11:50
22/9/2020 12:00
22/9/2020 12:00
22/9/2020 12:10
22/9/2020 12:10
22/9/2020 12:20
22/9/2020 12:20
22/9/2020 12:30
22/9/2020 12:30
22/9/2020 12:40
22/9/2020 12:40
22/9/2020 12:50
22/9/2020 12:50
22/9/2020 13:00

22/9/2020 13:00
22/9/2020 13:10

Fi de la cita
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00

22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00

22/9/2020 18:00
22/9/2020 18:00



